TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.0 Stylesheet Version v1.0

SUBMISSION TYPE:

NEW ASSIGNMENT

APPLICATION NUMBER
79018901

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:

CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
WENZHOU SEMIR CHILDREN'S CLOTHING CO., LTD.	06/02/2008

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ZHEJIANG BALABALA CHILDREN'S CLOTHING CO., LTD.
Address:	1189 Semir Mansion, Liuhongqiao Road Wenzhou, Zhejiang
Country:	CN
Entity Type:	
Entity Country:	CN

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: ZHEJIANG BALABALA

CHILDREN'S CLOTHING CO., LTD.

Address: 1189 Semir Mansion,

Liuhongqiao Road Wenzhou, Zhejiang

Country: CN

TRADEMARK REEL: 003831 FRAME: 0487

990006517

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003831 FRAME: 0488

RECORDED: 08/07/2008